Tuesday, June 2 - FINALS — Periods I & 2 [SENIORS only] — See schedule attached.
- SENIORS pick up cap and gown in Library.
- 7 pm Music Boosters mtg.

FINALS — Periods 3 & 4 [SENIORS -only] — See schedule attached.

Wednesday, June 3

SENIORS Pich wp cap and gown tn u’.bm%.

Thursday, June 4 - FINALS — Periods I & 2 [UNDERCLASSMEN only] NO PHOTOGRAPHER

- 7 pm BACCALAUREATE @ FHS auditorium will be taking
Friday. June 5 - FINALS — Periods 3 & 4 [UNDERCLASSMEN only] 9;2‘::::;‘7@';”’::;;’::

- END of 2™ SEMESTER. . .

- 7 pm GRADUATION @ FHS auditorium. will have to tta'r‘e telr |
Monday, June 8 - INSERVICE DAY - No school for students. owWn pietures.

- 7 pm FAB mtg.
Thursday, June 11 WALDAMEER PICNIC
Friday, June 12 - 1° Day SUMMER SCHOOL until Thursday, July 2, 2009.
Monday, June 15 - 6:30pm Relay for Life meeting @FHS

[uLy 2009 |
Monday, July 20 - 6:30pm Relay for Life meeting @FHS
Friday, July 24 - - 9 am - 1 pm Relay for Life @ FHS

Saturday, July 25

TUESDAY, June 2 - AM

7:40 - 9:00 Period 1 SENIOR exams
9:31-10:51 Period 2 SENIOR exams
WEDNESDAY, June 3 - PM

10:55-12:49 Period 3 SENIOR exams
12:53- 2:12 Period 4 SENIOR exams

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULES

THURSDAY, June 4 - AM

7:30 - 8:50 Period 1 UNDERCLASSMEN exams
9:10-10:30 Period 2 UNDERCLASSMEN exams
FRIDAY, June 5 - AM

7:30 - 8:50 Period 3 UNDERCLASSMEN exams
9:10-10:30 Period 4 UNDERCLASSMEN exams

2009-2010 SCHOOL YEAR - somehighlights...

« Monday, August 31
* Friday, October 16
e Saturday, Nov. 8
e Wednesday, Dec.43
January 1, 2010
e Monday, March 15 -
Friday, March 19

SCHOOL STARTS for the 2009 — 2010 school year!
“"HOMECOMING"” game vs Maplewood High School

Annual Rummage Sale @ FES

Christmas/Holiday vacation /Rerurn Monday, January 4, 2010]

SPRING Break /Return Monday, March 22, 2010]




